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ALA CARTE MENU

BAR BITES, SNACKS & PIZZAS

Nachos with Topping
(Mix Cheese, ]alapeno, Olives, Scallions, Tomato Salsa)

Korean Soy Glazed Chicken Wings

Truffle Fries topped with Parmigiano Reggiano
Margherita Pizza (12inch)

BBQ Chicken Pizza (12inch)

Truffle Mushroom Pizza (12inch)

Focaccia Breadbasket
(8 Slices Freshly Baked Herb & Tomato Flavoured Focaccia)

SOUP OF THE DAY

Please Check with our Friendly Service Staff

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE \X/ITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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$15

$16
$12.50
$24
$28
$26

$8.50

$7.50
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DONBURI (RICE BOWL), PASTAS

\

Oyakodon
(]apanese Rice, Egg, Chicken Dice, Nori,)

\

Chicken Katsu don
(Japanese Rice, Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Egg, Nori)

|

Seafood Mentaiko Don
(]apanese Rice, Scallops, Prawn, Onsen egg, Fish Roe, Nori)

/

Garganeﬂi Beef Bolognese & Mushroom Ragu
Aglio Olio Capellini with Grilled Chicken Sausage

Battered Fish & Chips

(Barramundi Fish, French Fries, Tartar Sauce, Lemon)

Nasi Goreng
(Fried chicken, Egg, Prawn Crackers, Achar)

KIDS MEAL

Spaghetti Bolognese

Fish & Chips

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

$13.80

$14.80

$17.80

$24
$25

$23

$18

$11.50

$12
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DESSERT

Apple Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream $12.80

Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream $10.50

Vanilla ice Cream (2 Scoops) $5.80
$16.50

Dessert Sampler
(Chocolate Berries Tart, Lemon Macaroon,
Creme Brule, Passionfruit Choux)
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