

## ALA CARTE MENU

## BAR BITES, SNACKS & PIZZAS

Nachos with Topping	\$15
(Mix Cheese, Jalapeno, Olives, Scallions, Tomato Salsa)	
Korean Soy Glazed Chicken Wings	\$16
Truffle Fries topped with Parmigiano Reggiano	\$12.50
Margherita Pizza (12inch)	\$24
BBQ Chicken Pizza (12inch)	\$28
Truffle Mushroom Pizza (12inch)	\$26
Focaccia Breadbasket (8 Slices Freshly Baked Herb & Tomato Flavoured Focaccia)	\$8.50
SOUP OF THE DAY	
Please Check with our Friendly Service Staff	\$7.50



## MAINS DONBURI (RICE BOWL), PASTAS

Oyakodon (Japanese Rice, Egg, Chicken Dice, Nori,)	\$13.80
Chicken Katsu don (Japanese Rice, Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Egg, Nori)	\$14.80
Seafood Mentaiko Don (Japanese Rice, Scallops, Prawn, Onsen egg, Fish Roe, Nori)	\$17.80
Garganelli Beef Bolognese & Mushroom Ragu	\$24
Aglio Olio Capellini with Grilled Chicken Sausage	\$25
Battered Fish & Chips (Barramundi Fish, French Fries, Tartar Sauce, Lemon)	\$23
Nasi Goreng (Fried chicken, Egg, Prawn Crackers, Achar)	\$18
KIDS MEAL	
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$11.50
Fish & Chips	\$12





## **DESSERT**

Apple Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$12.80
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$10.50
Vanilla ice Cream (2 Scoops)	\$5.80
Dessert Sampler	\$16.50
(Chocolate Berries Tart, Lemon Macaroon,	
Crème Brulé Passionfruit Choux)	

